
WINTER 2018 UNIFORM ITEMS 

 

 

ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY FRIDAY 23 MARCH – the suppliers need a decent lead 

in time in order to be able to deliver the orders to us in time for Term 2.  Robyn does not 

hold many uniform items in stock so please complete an order form if your child 

requires any items.  Thank you. 

 
 

ITEM        SIZE   PRICE 

Girls long sleeve white blouse  4,6 

8 

10, 12 

14, 16 

18, 20, 22, 24 

$33.00 

$33.00 

$33.00 

$36.00 

$36.00 

Boys long sleeve grey shirt 4, 6, 8, 

10, 12, 14 

SML, MED, LGE 

$38.00 

$39.00 

$42.00 

Black Watch Tartan Pinafore, NE~Y6  Individually 

Measured 

$130.00 

 

Black Watch Tartan skirt, Y7~8 Individually 

Measured 

$130.00 

Jersey ~ green V neck 

(prices in black in 

extreme right column) 

Vests (prices 

in red) 

61cm 

66cm 

72cm 

77cm 

82cm 

87cm 

92cm 

97cm 

102cm 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$62.00 

$62.00 

$62.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$70.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$62.00 

$68.00 

$68.00 

$73.00 

$73.00 

$73.00 

$78.00 

Boys shorts, active waist, zip, longer 

leg 

4~10 

12~16 

80cm~88cm 

92cm~100cm 

$39.00 

$39.00 

$44.00 

$50.00 

Boys shorts, ½ elastic, no zip 6~12 

14, 16 

$38.00 

$38.00 

Boys long sock with stripe ~ Shoe size 10~13, 1~11 $15.50 

Unisex sport shorts Y4~8 

COMPULSORY 

10~14 

SML, MED, LGE 

$33.00 

$36.00 

Polo shirt sport, SH motif, Y4~8 

COMPULSORY 

6~8 

10~14 

SML, MED, LGE 

$33.00 

$33.00 

$36.00 

Tie 

 

Self tying $25.00 

 



Winter Uniform 2018 Order Form 
 

Name ___________________________________________      Class ______________ 

 

Age_____________________ Phone no_________________ (H) __________________ (W) 

 

Parents/Guardian Signature______________________________________ 

 

Sizes ordered are the responsibility of the parent ~ choose carefully and allow for growth, as 

we cannot exchange items. 

 

ITEM SIZE QTY PRICE TOTAL 

Girls long sleeve blouse     

Boys long sleeve shirt     

Tartan pinafore     

Tartan skirt     

Jersey     

Vest     

Boys shorts, active waist     

Boys half elastic shorts     

Boys long socks     

Sport shorts     

Polo shirt     

Tie     

TOTAL     

 

 

 

 

Payment in full for orders up to $150.00.  For orders over $150.00, payment of $150.00 or 

50% of the order value is required, whichever is the greater.  The balance to be paid on 

delivery.  Please see Robyn at ASC if your child needs to be measured for a uniform.  Orders 

need to be handed in to the office by Friday 23 March 2018. 

Payment can be made directly into the school account, please put down your child’s name and 

‘uniform’ as a reference.  School account name:  Sacred Heart School Board of Trustees 

(Thorndon), school account number:  12-3140-0325505-00 

 
 


