## **WINTER 2018 UNIFORM ITEMS**

ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY FRIDAY 23 MARCH – the suppliers need a decent lead in time in order to be able to deliver the orders to us in time for Term 2. Robyn does not hold many uniform items in stock so please complete an order form if your child requires any items. Thank you.

ITEM		SIZE	PRICE		
Girls long sleeve white blouse		4,6	\$33.00		
		<b>8</b>		\$33.00	
		10, 12	\$33.0		
		14, 16	\$36.00		
		18, 20, 22, 24	\$36.00		
Boys long sleeve grey shirt		4, 6, 8,	\$38.00		
		10, 12, 14	\$39.00		
		SML, MED, LGE	\$42.00		
Black Watch Tartan Pinafore, NE~Y6		Individually	\$130.00		
		Measured			
Black Watch Tartan skirt, Y7~8		Individually	\$130.00		
		Measured			
Jersey ~ green V neck	Vests (prices	61cm	\$50.00	\$54.00	
(prices in black in	in red)	66cm	\$50.00	\$54.00	
extreme right column)		72cm	\$60.00	\$62.00	
		77cm	\$62.00	\$68.00	
		82cm	\$62.00	\$68.00	
		87cm	\$62.00	\$73.00	
		92cm	\$65.00	\$73.00	
		97cm	\$65.00	\$73.00	
		102cm	<b>\$70.00</b>	\$78.00	
Boys shorts, active waist, zip, longer leg		4~10	4~10 \$		
		12~16	\$39.00		
		80cm~88cm	\$44.00		
		92cm~100cm	\$50.00		
Boys shorts, ½ elastic, no zip		6~12	\$38.00		
		14, 16		\$38.00	
Boys long sock with stripe ~ Shoe size		10~13, 1~11	\$15.50		
Unisex sport shorts Y4~8		10~14	\$33.00		
COMPULSORY		SML, MED, LGE	\$36.00		
Polo shirt sport, SH motif, Y4~8		6~8	\$33.00		
COMPULSORY		10~14		\$33.00	
		SML, MED, LGE		\$36.00	
Tie		Self tying	\$25.00		

## Winter Uniform 2018 Order Form

Name		Class						
Age	Phone no		(H) _		(W)			
Parents/Guardian Signature_								
Sizes ordered are the responsibility of the parent ~ choose carefully and allow for growth, as we cannot exchange items.								
ITEM		SIZE	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL			
Girls long sleeve blouse								
Boys long sleeve shirt								
Tartan pinafore								
Tartan skirt								
Jersey								
Vest								
Boys shorts, active waist								
Boys half elastic shorts								
Boys long socks								
Sport shorts								
Polo shirt								
Tie								
TOTAL								

Payment in full for orders up to \$150.00. For orders over \$150.00, payment of \$150.00 or 50% of the order value is required, whichever is the greater. The balance to be paid on delivery. Please see Robyn at ASC if your child needs to be measured for a uniform. Orders need to be handed in to the office by Friday 23 March 2018.

Payment can be made directly into the school account, please put down your child's name and 'uniform' as a reference. School account name: Sacred Heart School Board of Trustees (Thorndon), school account number: 12-3140-0325505-00